## **GST Declaration Form**



Application No./ Policy No.							
Name of the policyholder:							
1, _	Name of the policyholder					, confirm the following	
to HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited:							
a.	I have paid the premi	um of INR	of INRfron				RE/foreign bank account no.
	w	vith	bank branch having transaction no				dated
b.	The documents submitted by me are of my NRE bank account no						/ foreign bank
	account no						
	NRE bank statement showing debit entry of premium amount; or						
	Bank letter confirming NRE account and transaction reference of premium amount; or						
	Foreign Inward Remittance Certificate for the premium amount						
c.	I confirm that the above referred documents and details submitted by me are true and correct.						
d.	I confirm that I will indemnify HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited against any incorrect claim of GST on the premiums paid by me along with interest, if any, as applicable from time to time in accordance with the GST law.						
e.	Payee/ Account holder Details						
	In case of children's plans, if beneficiary is a major, please provide beneficiary's account details.						
	Bank Account No.:						
	Account Holder Name:						
	Bank Name & Branch:						
	Account Type Sav	vings 🗌 🤇	Current	NRO	NRE#	And the second of the second o	40000194 P001400014 3418084 27
	#All premium(s) paid from NRE Account: ##Proportionate premium(s) paid from NRE Account:						
	IFSCA:^11 Character code appearing on your cheque leaf						
					Date:	DD/MM/YYYY	SIGN HERE
					Place:		
							Signature of the Policy holder

 $\textbf{HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited (HDFC Life)}. \ CIN: L65110MH2000PLC128245. \ IRDAI \ Registration \ No. \ 101.$ 

Regd. Off: 13th Floor, Lodha Excelus, Apollo Mills Compound, N.M. Joshi Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011.

For queries or more information, call us on 022-68446530 (Call charges apply). Available Mon-Sat from 10 am to 7 pm. DO NOT prefix any country code e.g. +91 or 00.

Email – service@hdfclife.com | nriservice@hdfclife.com (For NRI customers only) Visit – www.hdfclife.com